Open Door
Fellowship
Church

Pray for our Service
men and women.

Pray for our Nation,
State, Community,
Church and Families.

Pray for Israel.

Pray for revival.

SUN

JANUARY 2025

MoN

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1
Prayer Service
7:00PM

3245 US Highway 82 West
(P.O. Box 308)
Sylvester, GA 31791

Visit our website:
www.opendooroutreach.org

Monthly Devotion:
www.opendooroutreach.org
/Devotionals.html

Online Messages:
www.opendooroutreach.org
/Online-Messages.html

Sister Karen Carr
229-886-9043 or
229-776-1229

8
Prayer Service
7:00PM

10

11

12

13

14

15
Prayer Service
7:00PM

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
Prayer Service
7:00PM

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
Prayer Service
7:00PM

30

31

Notes: See http://www.opendooroutreach.org/Open-Door-Fellowship-Church.html for updated information.




