Open Door Fellowship Church

JANUARY 2025

Church	Sun	Mon	TUE	WED	Тни	Fri	SAT
Pray for our Service men and women.				1 Prayer Service 7:00PM	2	3	4
Pray for our Nation, State, Community, Church and Families.							
Pray for Israel.	5	6	7	8 Prayer Service 7:00PM	9	10	11
Pray for revival.							
3245 US Highway 82 West (P.O. Box 308) Sylvester, GA 31791	12	1 3	14	1 5 Prayer Service 7:00PM	16	1 7	18
Visit our website: www.opendooroutreach.org							
Monthly Devotion: www.opendooroutreach.org /Devotionals.html	19	2 0	2 1	2 2 Prayer Service 7:00PM	23	24	2 5
Online Messages: www.opendooroutreach.org /Online-Messages.html							
Sister Karen Carr 229-886-9043 or 229-776-1229	2 6	2 7	28	29 Prayer Service 7:00PM	30	3 1	

Notes: See http://www.opendooroutreach.org/Open-Door-Fellowship-Church.html for updated information.